
Part Number
Dimensions

Minimum Qty. (pcs.)

DXP18

DXP2A

DXW21B

DXW21H

ø1.5

Direction of feed

Dimension of the cavity is measured at the bottom side.
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c Minimum Quantity and Dimensions of 8mm Width Embossed Tape
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